
SME Online Training Programme Plan

45min

10min

30min
30min
20min

Training Plan:

Available dates:

Thursday 25 May 2023 

Friday 23 June 2023 

Tuesday 27 June 2023

Join the programme and learn 

from CEDaCI Network.  
Click here to fill in the application form.

Welcome and Introduction

Life Cycle Sustainability Assessment 

Introduction To Compass  

10min

Eco-Design- Q&A and Testing
Recycling- Q&A and Testing
Compare- Q&A and Testing
Evaluation, Feedback and Wrap-up 20min

https://share.hsforms.com/1HwW5hU0QRN2EWe6-dFGyiA2z97u



